
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

33 
51 
7 

35 
797 
156 
133 
17 
73 

173 
63 
11 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
1 
2 
6 
3 

Class 

PB 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PC 
PC 
WB 
PC 
PA 
PA 
PC 
PA 

Name 

James Green 
David Corey 
John Jacobs 
Todd Hesskamp 
John Papendick 
Galen Wilson 
Rodney Giebel 
Mike & Deb Erpelding 
Adam Pessetto 
Kevin Brown 
Steven Bright 
Ken Krenk 

Hometown 
Kearney NE 

Lenexa KS 

Earlham IA 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Tonganoxie KS 

North Bend NE 

Lenexa KS 

Odessa MO 

Kansas City MO 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

NEB 
KAN 
DMV 
KAN 
DMV 
LOL 
KCR 
NEB 
KAN 
KCR 
KCR 
NEB 

Member_ID 

469552 
419710 
216080 
393087 
540580 
622869 
331407_1 
409196 
519571 
199196 
518192 
395182 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
Porsche Boxster S 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
Honda FIT 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 350Z 
Honda Civic SI 

Best Tm 

1:40.069 
1:41.089 
1:41.125 
1:41.428 
1:42.105 
1:43.130 
1:45.238 
1:45.441 
1:47.174 
1:48.871 
1:48.978 
1:50.652 

In Lap 

4 
5 
8 
9 
4 
6 
7 
3 
2 
6 
2 
1 

Sponsor 

Gang Green Racing 

WTR Solutions 
Dirty Bob's Garage 

Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
My very understanding wife! 
Bad News Advertising, Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 1:52:09 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 1 Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:19:23 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

85 
22 

551 
49 
74 
76 
56 
93 
45 
21 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 

Class 

P1 
PD 
PF 
PD 
PD 
WE 
PC 
PD 
PF 
WD 

Name 

James King 
Bill Pemberton 
Jeremy Salenius 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
Kenneth Richards 
Jeremy Wilson 
Christopher Dirkschneider 
Jeff Kelderman 
Jeff Jenkins 

Hometown 
Liberty MO 

Blair NE 

Bonner Springs KS 

Raytown MO 

Fairway KS 

Lincoln NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

Papillion NE 

Oskaloosa IA 

Plattsburg MO 

Region 

KCR 
NEB 
KCR 
KCR 
KAN 
NEB 
LOL 
NEB 

KCR 

Member_ID 

374371 
86281 
428465 
344130 
487485 
686366 
622870 
525101 

426957 

Make-Model 

Radical SR3 RS 
Ford Mustang Mach 1 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M2 Competition 
Chevy Camaro ZL1 
Mazda Miata 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Dodge Viper ACR X 
Ford Mustang 

Best Tm 

1:34.995 
1:35.588 
1:36.094 
1:36.105 
1:36.490 
1:37.380 
1:39.733 
1:39.896 
1:40.739 
1:58.514 

In Lap 

6 
1 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Sponsor 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
Schwanzstucker Racing 
Bob Hindson Racing 

The CATs Garage 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:12:32 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 2 Timed Session 1 

Qualifying started at 10:51:27 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

33 
35 
51 

797 
7 

156 
17 

133 
173 
63 
11 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
1 
1 
6 
2 

Class 

PB 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PC 
WB 
PA 
PC 
PA 

Name 

James Green 
Todd Hesskamp 
David Corey 
John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
Galen Wilson 
Mike & Deb Erpelding 
Rodney Giebel 
Kevin Brown 
Steven Bright 
Ken Krenk 

Hometown 
Kearney NE 

Lenexa KS 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

North Bend NE 

Tonganoxie KS 

Odessa MO 

Kansas City MO 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

NEB 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
DMV 
LOL 
NEB 
KCR 
KCR 
KCR 
NEB 

Member_ID 

469552 
393087 
419710 
540580 
216080 
622869 
409196 
331407_1 
199196 
518192 
395182 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Porsche Boxster S 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 350Z 
Honda Civic SI 

Best Tm 

1:40.208 
1:41.162 
1:41.215 
1:41.531 
1:42.362 
1:42.944 
1:44.727 
1:45.319 
1:47.192 
1:48.275 
1:50.971 

In Lap 

6 
5 
8 
3 
1 
1 
6 
1 
4 
1 
2 

Sponsor 

Gang Green Racing 
Dirty Bob's Garage 

WTR Solutions 

My very understanding wife! 
Bad News Advertising, Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 1:59:47 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 1 Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 11:42:03 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

85 
45 
22 
49 
74 

551 
76 
93 
56 
73 
21 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 

Class 

P1 
PF 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PF 
WE 
PD 
PC 
PA 
WD 

Name 

James King 
Jeff Kelderman 
Bill Pemberton 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
Jeremy Salenius 
Kenneth Richards 
Christopher Dirkschneider 
Jeremy Wilson 
Adam Pessetto 
Jeff Jenkins 

Hometown 
Liberty MO 

Oskaloosa IA 

Blair NE 

Raytown MO 

Fairway KS 

Bonner Springs KS 

Lincoln NE 

Papillion NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

lenexa KS 

Plattsburg MO 

Region 

KCR 

NEB 
KCR 
KAN 
KCR 
NEB 
NEB 
LOL 
KAN 
KCR 

Member_ID 

374371 

86281 
344130 
487485 
428465 
686366 
525101 
622870 
519571 
426957 

Make-Model 

Radical SR3 RS 
Dodge Viper ACR X 
Ford Mustang Mach 1 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M2 Competition 
Ford Mustang 
Chevy Camaro ZL1 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Mazda Miata 
Honda FIT 
Ford Mustang 

Best Tm 

1:33.209 
1:34.776 
1:35.526 
1:36.020 
1:36.305 
1:36.880 
1:36.963 
1:39.228 
1:40.296 
1:46.567 
2:00.238 

In Lap 

5 
7 
2 
5 
5 
2 
3 
4 
7 
6 
8 

Sponsor 

Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 
Schwanzstucker Racing 
Bob Hindson Racing 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

The CATs Garage 

Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:15:00 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 2 Timed Session 2 

Qualifying started at 13:03:07 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 13:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

33 
35 
51 
17 
7 

156 
797 
63 

133 
173 
11 
73 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Class 

PB 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PC 
PC 
WB 
PA 
PA 
PA 

Name 

James Green 
Todd Hesskamp 
David Corey 
Mike & Deb Erpelding 
John Jacobs 
Galen Wilson 
John Papendick 
Steven Bright 
Rodney Giebel 
Kevin Brown 
Ken Krenk 
Adam Pessetto 

Hometown 
Kearney NE 

Lenexa KS 

Lenexa KS 

North Bend NE 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Pella IA 

Kansas City MO 

Tonganoxie KS 

Odessa MO 

Lincoln NE 

Lenexa KS 

Region 

NEB 
KAN 
KAN 
NEB 
DMV 
LOL 
DMV 
KCR 
KCR 
KCR 
NEB 
KAN 

Member_ID 

469552 
393087 
419710 
409196 
216080 
622869 
540580 
518192 
331407_1 
199196 
395182 
519571 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche Boxster S 
Nissan 350Z 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic SI 
Honda FIT 

Best Tm 

1:40.179 
1:41.607 
1:41.662 
1:41.665 
1:41.922 
1:44.326 
1:45.253 
1:46.520 
1:46.615 
1:47.469 
1:52.178 

In Lap 

9 
9 
7 
8 
3 
4 
1 
6 
8 
4 
2 
0 

Sponsor 

Gang Green Racing 
Dirty Bob's Garage 

WTR Solutions 

Bad News Advertising, Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

My very understanding wife! 
Specialty Auto 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:00:38 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 1 Timed Session 3 

Qualifying started at 13:50:45 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 13:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

45 
85 
49 
22 
74 
76 
56 
93 

551 
73 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
4 
2 
1 

Class 

PF 
P1 
PD 
PD 
PD 
WE 
PC 
PD 
PF 
PA 

Name 

Jeff Kelderman 
James King 
Albert Hermans 
Bill Pemberton 
Brian Strack 
Kenneth Richards 
Jeremy Wilson 
Christopher Dirkschneider 
Jeremy Salenius 
Adam Pessetto 

Hometown 
Oskaloosa IA 

Liberty MO 

Raytown MO 

Blair NE 

Fairway KS 

Lincoln NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

Papillion NE 

Bonner Springs KS 

Lenexa KS 

Region 

KCR 
KCR 
NEB 
KAN 
NEB 
LOL 
NEB 
KCR 
KAN 

Member_ID 

374371 
344130 
86281 
487485 
686366 
622870 
525101 
428465 
519571 

Make-Model 

Dodge Viper ACR X 
Radical SR3 RS 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang Mach 1 
BMW M2 Competition 
Chevy Camaro ZL1 
Mazda Miata 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Ford Mustang 
Honda FIT 

Best Tm 

1:34.475 
1:34.826 
1:35.669 
1:36.149 
1:36.791 
1:36.885 
1:39.477 
1:39.490 
1:40.271 
1:47.283 

In Lap 

4 
4 
1 
1 
3 
3 
7 
2 
1 
5 

Sponsor 

Schwanzstucker Racing 
Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 
Bob Hindson Racing 

The CATs Garage 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:16:42 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 2 Timed Session 3 

Qualifying started at 14:17:12 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 14:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

33 
17 
35 
51 

797 
7 

156 
63 

133 
173 
11 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
1 
1 
2 

Class 

PB 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PC 
PB 
PC 
PC 
WB 
PA 
PA 

Name 

James Green 
Mike & Deb Erpelding 
Todd Hesskamp 
David Corey 
John Papendick 
John Jacobs 
Galen Wilson 
Steven Bright 
Rodney Giebel 
Kevin Brown 
Ken Krenk 

Hometown 
Kearney NE 

North Bend NE 

Lenexa KS 

Lenexa KS 

Pella IA 

Earlham IA 

Sioux Falls SD 

Kansas City MO 

Tonganoxie KS 

Odessa MO 

Lincoln NE 

Region 

NEB 
NEB 
KAN 
KAN 
DMV 
DMV 
LOL 
KCR 
KCR 
KCR 
NEB 

Member_ID 

469552 
409196 
393087 
419710 
540580 
216080 
622869 
518192 
331407_1 
199196 
395182 

Make-Model 

Subaru BRZ 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Porsche Boxster S 
Subaru BRZ 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 350Z 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic SI 

Best Tm 

1:39.683 
1:41.054 
1:41.215 
1:41.551 
1:41.709 
1:41.850 
1:43.464 
1:45.004 
1:45.897 
1:47.567 
1:53.481 

In Lap 

4 
6 
7 
9 
5 
4 
1 
9 
3 
5 
3 

Sponsor 

Gang Green Racing 

Dirty Bob's Garage 

WTR Solutions 

Bad News Advertising, Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

My very understanding wife! 
Specialty Auto 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:02:07 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 1 Timed Session 4 

Qualifying started at 15:16:28 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

76 
49 
74 
22 
45 
93 
56 
73 

551 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 
2 

Class 

WE 
PD 
PD 
PD 
PF 
PD 
PC 
PA 
PF 

Name 

Kenneth Richards 
Albert Hermans 
Brian Strack 
Bill Pemberton 
Jeff Kelderman 
Christopher Dirkschneider 
Jeremy Wilson 
Adam Pessetto 
Jeremy Salenius 

Hometown 
Lincoln NE 

Raytown MO 

Fairway KS 

Blair NE 

Oskaloosa IA 

Papillion NE 

Sioux Falls SD 

Lenexa KS 

Bonner Springs KS 

Region 

NEB 
KCR 
KAN 
NEB 

NEB 
LOL 
KAN 
KCR 

Member_ID 

686366 
344130 
487485 
86281 

525101 
622870 
519571 
428465 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro ZL1 
Ford Mustang 
BMW M2 Competition 
Ford Mustang Mach 1 
Dodge Viper ACR X 
Chevy Corvette Z06 
Mazda Miata 
Honda FIT 
Ford Mustang 

Best Tm 

1:35.497 
1:36.257 
1:36.336 
1:36.355 
1:36.461 
1:39.342 
1:39.858 
1:46.613 
1:54.297 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 
2 
5 
5 
7 
5 
1 

Sponsor 

Schwanzstucker Racing 
Bob Hindson Racing 
Woodhouse Auto Family, Palmer Racing Development 

The CATs Garage 

Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 
Dare 2 Dream Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/14/2022 2:17:03 PM 

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber 

Sanction # 22-TTRG-58042 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA/DMVR 

Hastings MiDiv Time Trials Championship 

Time Trials 

Group 2 Timed Session 4 

Qualifying started at 15:42:00 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 miles 

8/13/2022 15:40 
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